PROFESSIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CLUB OF TASMANIA INC.

9/04/2017

Race Report
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831
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106
837

38
159

Simon Gates
Greg Smith

Nick Young

Paul Birch
Patrick McMahon
Aaron Robertson
Brad Taylor
Michael Miller
Stuart Young
Jessica Stott
Daile Moyle
Matthew Greenhill
Josh Febey
Hayden Bishop
Rowan Page
Wayne Wiseman
Alex Reimer

Kim Steven
Owen Thomas
Judy Ray

John Castledine
Gerard Leary
Daniel Dobson
Mark Saint-John
Graeme Barr

Friday, 14 April 2017

5000 metre

Markers - Devonport

Age

64

Handicap Race

0:14:40
0:15:15
0:11:40
0:13:40
0:13:00
0:15:45
0:18:30
0:16:15
0:14:20
0:11:40
0:14:40
0:14:20
0:12:40
0:15:00
0:12:40
0:12:40
0:15:15
0:13:00
0:12:00
0:13:20
0:11:40
0:11:40
0:18:45
0:16:00
0:14:00

time

0:33:37
0:33:46
0:34:00
0:34:11
0:34:15
0:34:26
0:34:28
0:34:30
0:34:34
0:34:41
0:34:47
0:34:49
0:35:01
0:35:11
0:35:17
0:35:22
0:35:40
0:35:42
0:35:45
0:35:53
0:36:02
0:36:12
0:36:20
0:38:01
0:38:47

Actual
time
0:18:57
0:18:31
0:22:20
0:20:31
0:21:15
0:18:41
0:15:58
0:18:15
0:20:14
0:23:01
0:20:07
0:20:29
0:22:21
0:20:11
0:22:37
0:22:42
0:20:25
0:22:42
0:23:45
0:22:33
0:24:22
0:24:32
0:17:35
0:22:01
0:24:47

Km
rate

0:03:47
0:03:42
0:04:28
0:04:06
0:04:15
0:03:44
0:03:12
0:03:39
0:04:03
0:04:36
0:04:01
0:04:06
0:04:28
0:04:02
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:05
0:04:32
0:04:45
0:04:31
0:04:52
0:04:54
0:03:31
0:04:24
0:04:57

Race 5 - Simon's Carpets Back

Lost Consistency
By Week Year
0:00:00 14 26
0:00:09 8 28
0:00:23 7 27
0:00:34 6 29
0:00:38 6 26
0:00:49 6 30
0:00:51 6 31
0:00:53 6 11
0:00:57 6 25
0:01:04 6 12
0:01:10 5 7
0:01:12 5 12
0:01:24 5 21
0:01:34 5 25
0:01:40 5 11
0:01:45 5 9
0:02:03 5 10
0:02:05 5 12
0:02:08 5 6
0:02:16 5 21
0:02:25 5 23
0:02:35 5 14
0:02:43 5 5
0:04:24 5 17
0:05:10 5 11
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